04/08/2018

0 controls

Pos Name Category

1st  Owen Davies MJ
Havant and Waterlooville

2nd Steve Hawes MSV
David Lloyd

3rd  Sean Locke MV

4th  Jess Fitzwarren FS
Lymington Triathlon Club

5th  Sam Dart MS

6th  Michael Duffus MSV

7th  Emily Robinson FS

8th  Renee Wright FS
Leicester Masters

9th  Robert Kirk MSV

10th Sam Aplin FS

11th  Richard Croydon MSV

12th  Miroslav Sidor MS
Southampton City Swim Club

13th  Jonny Tait MJ

14th  Jason Shaw MS
British Army

15th Melissa Denyer FV
Red Top Swim

16th Laura Davis FS

17th  Vanessa Thorpe FV

18th Conrad Addo MS

19th  Megan Kindelin FS
BATH AMPHIBIONS

20th  Julia Alcamo FS

21st  Anthony Golden MSV

22nd John Springle MSV

23rd Toby Cullen MSV

24th  Anita Kelly FV

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 4th Aug 2018 on 04-Aug-2018

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 4th Aug

2018 on 04-Aug-2018

Time
00:33:33

00:40:31

00:40:50

00:40:52

00:41:58

00:43:51

00:43:54

00:44:15

00:44:24

00:45:14

00:45:36

00:46:08

00:46:39

00:47:08

00:47:39

00:48:04

00:48:49

00:49:25

00:50:20

00:50:38

00:50:47

00:51:04

00:51:24

00:51:28

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

Finish

00:33:33 (1st)
00:33:33 (1st)

00:40:31 (4th)
00:40:31 (4th

00:40:50 (5th
00:40:50 (5th

)
)
)
00:40:52 (6th)
00:40:52 (6th)
00:41:58 (7th)
00:41:58 (7th)
)
)
)
)

00:43:51 (8th

00:43:51 (8th

00:43:54 (9th
00:43:54 (9th

00:44:15
00:44:15
00:44:24
00:44:24
00:45:14
00:45:14

00:45:36
00:45:36

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
00:46:08 )
00:46:08 (14th)
00:46:39 (15th)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(10th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
00:46:39 (15th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

10th

11th
11th

12th
12th

13th
13th

14th

00:47:08 (16th
00:47:08 (16th

00:47:39 (17th
00:47:39 (17th

00:48:04 (18th
00:48:04 (18th
00:48:49 (19th
00:48:49 (19th
00:49:25 (20th
00:49:25 (20th
00:50:20 (21st)
00:50:20 (21st)
00:50:38 (22nd)
00:50:38 (22nd)
00:50:47 (23rd)
00:50:47 (23rd)
00:51:04 (24th)
00:51:04 (24th)
00:51:24 (25th)
00:51:24 (25th)
00:51:28 (26th)
00:51:28 (26th)
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25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

Vick Blow
Robert Toms
Robert Beaven
Debbie Croydon
Dean Inocco
Ina Reid

Roger Day
Geoff Carson
Greg Jewell
Sara Holt
Charlotte Walsh
Armed Forces
Becky Roebuck
Amanda Evans

East Dorset

James Jones
Thames Valley Triathletes

Chris Bradford
Horsham Tri Club
Rob Gaygan
Genevieve Glover
Robert Willis
Annabel Hagon
Simon Nicholson
Toni Richardson
Robert Briggs
Alison Baker
Sue Jewell
Daniel Badger
John Dowdney
Emma Gennard
Joanna Tomsett
Kay Morris

Suzanne Briggs

Mark Prince

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 4th Aug 2018 on 04-Aug-2018

MSV

MSV

MS

FSV

MS

FS

MSV

MSV

MV

FV

FS

FV

FV

MV

MSV

MV

FV

MS

FV

MV

FSV

MSV

FSV

FV

MS

MSV

FV

FS

FSV

FSV

MS

00:51:47

00:53:48

00:54:00

00:54:14

00:54:46

00:56:21

00:56:33

00:56:37

00:56:40

00:56:54

00:57:12

00:58:13

00:58:16

00:58:34

00:58:48

00:59:14

01:01:08

01:01:25

01:01:29

01:01:57

01:02:30

01:03:24

01:03:47

01:03:51

01:03:55

01:06:06

01:06:29

01:07:12

01:09:22

01:09:32

01:09:57

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:51:47 (27th)
00:51:47 (27th

00:53:48 (28th
00:53:48 (28th

)
)
)
00:54:00 (29th)
00:54:00 (29th)
00:54:14 (30th)
00:54:14 (30th)

)

00:54:46 (31st
00:54:46 (31st)

00:56:21 (32nd)
00:56:21 (32nd)

00:56:33 (33rd)
00:56:33 (33rd)

00:56:37 (34th)
00:56:37 (34th

00:56:40 (35th
00:56:40 (35th

)
)
)
00:56:54 (36th)
00:56:54 (36th)
00:57:12 (37th)
00:57:12 (37th)
00:58:13 (38th)
00:58:13 (38th)
)
)
)
)
)

00:58:16 (39th
00:58:16 (39th

00:58:34 (40th
00:58:34 (40th

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
00:58:48 (41st
00:58:48 (41st)
00:59:14 (42nd)
00:59:14 (42nd)
01:01:08 (43rd)
01:01:08 (43rd)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

01:01:25 (44th)
01:01:25 (44th

01:01:29 (45th
01:01:29 (45th

01:01:57 (46th
01:01:57 (46th

)
)
)
)
)
01:02:30 (47th)
01:02:30 (47th)
)
)
)
)
)

01:03:24 (48th
01:03:24 (48th

01:03:47 (49th
01:03:47 (49th

01:03:51 (50th
01:03:51 (50th)

01:03:55 (51st)
01:03:55 (51st)

01:06:06 (52nd)
01:06:06 (52nd)

01:06:29 (53rd)
01:06:29 (53rd)

01:07:12 (54th)
01:07:12 (54th)
01:09:22 (55th)
01:09:22 (55th)
01:09:32 (56th)
01:09:32 (56th)

)

01:09:57 (57th
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56th Hilary Parsons

57th Rachel Oxby

58th Natasha Hull

59th Daisy Pain

60th Chloe Medland

61st Diane Freeman

62nd Laura Gill

63rd Caroline Morris

disqg Sonia Hartwell

disq Marissa Adams

0 controls

Pos Name

1st Emily Clarke

2nd  Pip Bennett
Otter Swimming Club

3rd Chris Grey
Teddington

4th Jessica Wooddisse
Stroud Masters SC

5th Kath Baker
British army

6th Adam Gibson
GreenlightPT

7th James Phillips

8th Andrew Austin
Teddington masters

9th Ceri Edwards
Portsmouth Northsea

10th  Andrew Gore
Newbury masters

11th  James Beechey
Army Swimming Union

12th Ralph Pinel

13th  Dave Phillips
Army Swimming Assoc

14th  Nicola Mackay

15th  Mark Partridge
Strodu Masters SC

16th  Andrew Mason

17th  Elizabeth Mills

East Dorset Open Water

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 4th Aug 2018 on 04-Aug-2018

FV

FSV

FS

FSV

FS

FV

FV

FSV

FV

FS

01:10:03

01:10:20

01:10:55

01:10:58

01:11:02

01:11:22

01:14:24

01:15:53

00:37:31

00:39:33

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

01:09:57 (57th)

01:10:03 (58th
01:10:03 (58th

)
)
01:10:20 (59th)
01:10:20 (59th)
01:10:55 (60th)
01:10:55 (60th)

)

01:10:58 (61st
01:10:58 (61st)

01:11:02 (62nd)
01:11:02 (62nd)

01:11:22 (63rd)

01:14:24 (64th)
01:14:24 (64th

)
01:15:53 (65th)
01:15:53 (65th)

00:37:31 (2nd)
00:37:31 (2nd)

00:39:33 (3rd)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
01:11:22 (63rd)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

00:00:00 00:39:33 (3rd)

Category Time Start
FS 00:49:36 00:00:00
00:00:00

MS 00:49:56 00:00:00
00:00:00

MS 00:50:50 00:00:00
00:00:00

FV 00:50:52 00:00:00
00:00:00

FS 00:51:15 00:00:00
00:00:00

MS 00:51:17 00:00:00
00:00:00

MS 00:52:44 00:00:00
00:00:00

MV 00:53:06 00:00:00
00:00:00

FV 00:53:31 00:00:00
00:00:00

MSV 00:54:51 00:00:00
00:00:00

MS 00:54:57 00:00:00
00:00:00

MSV 00:55:13 00:00:00
00:00:00

MS 00:55:16  00:00:00
00:00:00

FS 00:55:19 00:00:00
00:00:00

MSV 00:57:34 00:00:00
00:00:00

MV 00:57:37 00:00:00
00:00:00

FV 00:57:44 00:00:00
00:00:00

Finish
00:49:36 (1st)
00:49:36 (1st)
00:49:56 (2nd)
00:49:56 (2nd)
00:50:50 (3rd)
00:50:50 (3rd)
00:50:52 (4th)
00:50:52 (4th)
00:51:15 (5th)
00:51:15 (5th)
00:51:17 (6th)
00:51:17 (6th)
00:52:44 (7th)
00:52:44 (7th)
00:53:06 (8th)
00:53:06 (8th)
00:53:31 (9th)
00:53:31 (9th)
00:54:51 (10th)
00:54:51 (10th)
00:54:57 (11th)
00:54:57 (11th)

00:55:13 (12th)
00:55:13 (12th)

00:55:16 (13th)
00:55:16 (13th)
00:55:19 (14th)
00:55:19 (14th)
00:57:34 (15th)
00:57:34 (15th)
00:57:37 (16th)
00:57:37 (16th)

00:57:44 (17th)
00:57:44 (17th)
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18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

Corinne Clark

Sabina Heywood
RAF Swimming

Heidi Kearsey
British Army

Neil Davies
Brighton Dolphin SC

Will Newbury
Barry Adams
Jonny Tye

James Woodhouse

Richard Dines

Ben Psaila
Army

Simon Thompson

Andrea Ferguson
RedTop

Marianne Badger
Andrew Barnett
John Tanner

Sophie Trotter
RAF Swimming

Ed Dyer
RAF

Catherine Jardine
Armed Forces

Peter Waddell
Poole SC/EDOWSC
Brittany Jones
Karen Yendole
Simon Wooldridge

RAF
Kristian White

Somerset Tri RC
Peter Jawor
Cathryn Green
Claire Ruscoe
David Smith
Vicki Wilkinson
Max Weitzmann

Paul Cathcart

Lucy Roper

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 4th Aug 2018 on 04-Aug-2018

FS

FS

FS

MSV

MV

MSV

MS

MS

MSV

MS

MV

FS

FS

MV

MSV

FS

MV

FvV

MSV

FS

FS

MSV

MV

MV

FS

FS

MSV

FS

MS

MS

FV

00:58:02

00:58:06

00:58:09

00:58:19

00:58:27

00:58:43

00:58:51

01:00:27

01:00:40

01:00:43

01:01:23

01:02:07

01:02:10

01:02:13

01:02:38

01:02:56

01:03:13

01:03:43

01:03:49

01:04:09

01:04:34

01:04:58

01:05:03

01:05:10

01:05:13

01:05:36

01:05:53

01:06:45

01:07:44

01:07:49

01:07:52

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:58:02 (18th)
00:58:02 (18th)

00:58:06 (19th)
00:58:06 (19th)

00:58:09 (20th)
00:58:09 (20th)

00:58:19 (21st)
00:58:19 (21st)

00:58:27 (22nd)
00:58:27 (22nd)

00:58:43 (23rd)
00:58:43 (23rd)

00:58:51 (24th)
00:58:51 (24th)

01:00:27 (25th)
01:00:27 (25th)

01:00:40 (26th)
01:00:40 (26th)

01:00:43 (27th)
01:00:43 (27th)

01:01:23 (28th)
01:01:23 (28th)

01:02:07 (29th)
01:02:07 (29th)

01:02:10 (30th)
01:02:10 (30th)

01:02:13 (31st)
01:02:13 (31st)

01:02:38 (32nd)
01:02:38 (32nd)

01:02:56 (33rd)
01:02:56 (33rd)

01:03:13 (34th)
01:03:13 (34th)

01:03:43 (35th)
01:03:43 (35th)

01:03:49 (36th)
01:03:49 (36th)

01:04:09 (37th)
01:04:09 (37th)

01:04:34 (38th)
01:04:34 (38th)

01:04:58 (39th)
01:04:58 (39th)

01:05:03 (40th)
01:05:03 (40th)

01:05:10 (41st)
01:05:10 (41st)

01:05:13 (42nd)
01:05:13 (42nd)

01:05:36 (43rd)
01:05:36 (43rd)

01:05:53 (44th)
01:05:53 (44th)

01:06:45 (45th)
01:06:45 (45th)

01:07:44 (46th)
01:07:44 (46th)

01:07:49 (47th)
01:07:49 (47th)

01:07:52 (48th)

file:///C:/Users/Ben/Documents/Results%202018/Salty%20Sea%20Dogs%204th%20August%202018/index.html

4/6



04/08/2018

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 4th Aug 2018 on 04-Aug-2018
01:07:52 (48th)

01:07:57 (49th)
01:07:57 (49th)
01:09:07 (50th)
01:09:07 (50th)
01:09:28 (51st)
01:09:28 (51st)

RAF Swimming

Louise Hutchinson
B2P

Michael Johnstone

Robert Hutchinson
B2P

Jack Bearfox
Martin Spicer
Dave Doust

Katie Ferraby
Wessex Wizards Triathlon Club

Fay Abramson
Howard Tribe

Carrie Power
Armed Forces

Rich Brantingham
Bill Hailstone
Ed Sumption
Brooke Lilley

Ben Ryder
British Army

Claire Howard
Armed Forces

John Harvard
Jean Michel Bauler
Rachel Orme

Alan Finlay
Army

Karl Roebuck

Douglas Vaughan
Basingstoke Tri Squad

Antonia Winstanley
COWS (Cotswold Open Water Swimmers)

Tristan Allen

Bicester Triathlon Club
Paul Dennett

Alice Easton

Army

Katherine Wray

Simon Matthews

Will Roberts

John Gordon-Jones

FSV

MSV

MSV

MS

MSV

MSV

FS

FvV

MS

FS

MS

MSV

MS

FS

MS

FS

MV

MS

FS

MS

MV

MSV

FSV

MSV

MV

FS

FS

MS

MS

MS

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01

:07:57

:09:07

:09:28

:10:05

:10:38

:10:48

11:15

11:42

11:44

:12:18

12:40

12:55

13:05

14:32

14:56

15:38

15:47

15:56

16:02

16:46

16:51

17:05

17:14

17:21

17:25

17:31

17:51

17:59

18:03

:18:14

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
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:10:05 (52nd)
:10:05 (52nd)
:10:38 (53rd)
:10:38 (53rd)
:10:48 (54th)
:10:48 (54th)
:11:15 (55th)
:11:15 (55th)
:11:42 (56th)
:11:42 (56th)
:11:44 (57th)
:11:44 (57th)
:12:18 (58th)
:12:18 (58th)
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:12:40 (59th)
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:12:55 (60th)
:13:05 (61st)
:13:05 (61st)
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:14:32 (62nd)
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:14:56 (63rd)
:15:38 (64th)
:15:38 (64th)
:15:47 (65th)
:15:47 (65th)
:15:56 (66th)
:15:56 (66th)
:16:02 (67th)
:16:02 (67th)
:16:46 (68th)
:16:46 (68th)
:16:51 (69th)
:16:51 (69th)
:17:05 (70th)
:17:05 (70th)
17:14 (71st)
17:14 (71st)
:17:21 (72nd)
:17:21 (72nd)
:17:25 (73rd)
:17:25 (73rd)
:17:31 (74th)
:17:31 (74th)
:17:51 (75th)
:17:51 (75th)
:17:59 (76th)
:17:59 (76th)
:18:03 (77th)
:18:03 (77th)
:18:14 (78th)
:18:14 (78th)
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04/08/2018
79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

Liza Young

Toby White
Martin Brock
Bicester Tri Club
Mark Pestridge
Joanna Gundle
Bicester Tri Club
Daniel Parsons
Eamon Staunton
EDOWS

Aoife Claney
Tom Mannion
Martin Harrison
Clare Lawrence
Bicester Tri
Fernando Gonzalez
Emily Hutchinson
Penny Marshall
Kirsty Staunton
Geoff Hammond
Edward Taylor
Marison Kingston
Armed Forces
Nicholas Jenkin
Patrick Brockman
Alice Hall
Bicester Tri
David Ferraby
Cindy Holland
Tim Webster
Philip Macdonald

EDOWSC
Dougie Strang

Helene Euston-Mellor

Mukesh Harjai

Edmund Hodder
Somerset RC Tri

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 4th Aug 2018 on 04-Aug-2018

FSV

MV

MV

MSV

FSV

MV

MSV

FS

MS

MV

FS

MV

FS

FSV

FSV

MV

MS

FS

MS

MSV

FS

MS

FS

MV

MSV

MSV

FSV

MV

MV

01:18:20

01:18:22

01:18:35

01:19:08

01:20:51

01:20:56

01:21:34

01:22:05

01:22:32

01:23:03

01:23:40

01:23:44

01:23:53

01:24:08

01:24:11

01:25:21

01:25:39

01:25:54

01:26:21

01:27:24

01:27:34

01:28:10

01:31:20

01:31:23

01:31:30

01:33:25

01:33:42

01:35:31

01:38:34

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:18:20 (79th)
01:18:20 (79th)
01:18:22 (80th)
01:18:22 (80th)
01:18:35 (81st)
01:18:35 (81st)
01:19:08 (82nd)
01:19:08 (82nd)
01:20:51 (83rd)
01:20:51 (83rd)

01:20:56 (84th)
01:20:56 (84th)
01:21:34 (85th)
01:21:34 (85th)

01:22:05 (86th)
01:22:05 (86th)

01:22:32 (87th)
01:22:32 (87th)
01:23:03 (88th)
01:23:03 (88th)
01:23:40 (89th)
01:23:40 (89th)
01:23:44 (90th)
01:23:44 (90th)
01:23:53 (91st)
01:23:53 (91st)
01:24:08 (92nd)
01:24:08 (92nd)

01:24:11 (93rd)
01:24:11 (93rd)

01:25:21 (94th)
01:25:21 (94th)
01:25:39 (95th)
01:25:39 (95th)

01:25:54 (96th)
01:25:54 (96th)

01:26:21 (97th)
01:26:21 (97th)
01:27:24 (98th)
01:27:24 (98th)
01:27:34 (99th)
01:27:34 (99th)
01:28:10 (100th)
01:28:10 (100th)

01:31:20 (101st)
01:31:20 (101st)
01:31:23 (102nd)
01:31:23 (102nd)

01:31:30 (103rd)
01:31:30 (103rd)

01:33:25 (104th)
01:33:25 (104th)
01:33:42 (105th)
01:33:42 (105th)
01:35:31 (106th)
01:35:31 (106th)
01:38:34 (107th)
01:38:34 (107th)
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